OFF-ENL OFF ENL 
T T -0 -0 

2 ENCLOSURE (1) 

DECLASSIFIED 

-1 

Part n 

Nnrrative Summary 

2nd Through 5th Echelon 

4/lIrJF/mtJt 
13 Feb 1969 

A reconoiliation on all Organic Tactical Equipment Repair Orders 
was held during the month of January. Two hundred two (202) Work 
Requests tor Equipment were submitted and titty-six (56) outstanding 
!ERO'a were comPleted. 

Work Regueste 

Submitted sixteen (16) written and five (S) energency work requests 
for controlled maintenanoe, improvement or repair of building design,